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TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 -2021

( GELOMBANG 11)

1 201481 Sri Handiyani 061
2 201634 Cholida Hella Suci Ramadhani

3 201654 Raka Ahmad Fauzi

4 201658 Farah Marissa Ardanti

5 201976 Tri Harjanto Kurniawan

6 202022 Arrum Rahmawati

7 201244 Khairani Maha Putri 062
8 201257 Dezahwa Almalidea

9 201344 Salsha Wulan Yulianti

10 201410 Yasmina Zahra

11 201453 Rifa Safitri

12 201465 Muhammad Fadhil Ramadiya Arkan
13 201503 Nunik Khopindi

14 201545 Maulidina Imas Ingkadijaya

15 201559 Ineke Puspita Hardiman

16 201578 Puspa Cahya Maulida

17 201641 Muhamad Solahudin

18 201757 Muhammad Fadhil Alfarisyad Sidiq
19 201760 Dhea Awanda Salsabillah

20 201761 Febby Falisa Aristanti

21 201792 Wahyu Agung Setiaji
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201802
201841
201855
201875
201880
201910
201920
201937
201940
201968
202034
202044
202084
202090
201502
202112
201227
201233
201271
201295
201308
201311
201318
201326
201362
201380
201455
201456
201461
201482
201507
201510
201511
201515
201530

Abdul Aziz

Sindy Safitri

Aulia Hanifah

Retna Hasanah

Toya Arzam

Fina Dini Renata
Fidela Shafa Damayanti
Alief Fadhilah

Wanda Dwi Nugraha
Nur Syifa Ninda Alfani
Fanny

Dhytho Agustian

Tuti Susilawati

Salsa Bilah Alzahrqg

Lutfi Aulia Rabani 064
Abdul Fatah
Naufal Erland Azmi 065

Asyifah Nur Haliza Kamarey
Rafi Akbar Ramandha Setiawan
Indah Dwi Widyaningrum
Fathurrohman Nurhasbi
Muhamad Soleh Iskandar
Alfrieanda

Ahmad Rinaldi

Hanif Kurnia Rizky

Ihsan Fillah Zulfikar
Mochamad Noval Ilham Maliki
Mohamad Gibran Alfares

Endis Trihadi

Didin Nurfadilah

Frans Dito Ariyo Wibowo

Gifari Alzico Putra

Intan Gya Agisti

R. Muhammad Azhar Almahmudy
Farid Fardiansyah
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201539
201546
201556
201573
201575
201598
201620
201622
201623
201629
201644
201661
201662
201666
201672
201715
201800
201806
201808
201814
201823
201915
201925
201948
201953
201992
202027
202031
202048
202051
202052
202073
202074
202081
202095

Muhamad Sahid Juniansyah
Ahmad Rifai Fathurahman
Muhammad Alwan Ilham
Lukman Putra Yogantara
Fredian Rahmat Cahya Ramadhan
Ariq Miftah Fauzan

Ahamd Ismail Hanif Fillah
Ilham Radan Alif

Eri Habib Munawar

M Rayhan Fadly

Muhamad Igbal

Stefanus Fatisechi Aprilman Lafau
Yoki Syabani
Muhmad.Maullana.Diaz.Suandi
Syaiful Anwar

Muhammad Rizki

Efin Pratama

Ahmad Haidar

Muhammad Rayhan. Al-Maruf
Muhamad Ramdani

Wahyu Satria Nugraha
Maryani Jovana

Elshinta Dwi Putri

Karina Martika

Naufal Hadad Aliefhal

Fuad Manar

Gesi Syifa Yustari

Muhammad Rizqgi Saputra
Ezra Dwi Nouval Firmansyah
Ilham Adji Sudharyo

Maydhie Surya Sanjaya
Muhammad Raihan Kusumah
Disti Febrian Firdaus

Riza Fachlevi Jaya

Ahmad Yunus Sulaeman
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202102
202110
202114
202138
202142
201223
201224
201225
201228
201229
201232
201236
201240
201241
201246
201260
201291
201293
201303
201322
201324
201327
201328
201333
201357
201359
201360
201364
201376
201379
201385
201387
201405
201420
201447

Muhamad Aidil Akbar
Danu Prastyo

Muhamad Abrory

Bayu Ilham

Kiki Fauzi

Ridho Widi Supendi

Much Dilfa Khairul Umam
Adithya Putra Pribadi
Selvya Mae Rahayu Prasetiati
Eky Riansyah

Syalsabillah Halizah Wahyono
Susi Aslamiyah

Nurjihan Hanifa

Aditiya Safitri

Aullya Adinda Fajryn
Adinda Ristra Andini
Rahayu Novianti

Febri Padhilah

Tia Anggraini

Nindya Asyifa Nurul Haifa
Imelda Fauzia Zulviany
Stefanye Manuhutu

Wike Oktaviani

Fakhry Jumhur Al-Haffizh
Andriani Maulina Resilowi
Hazlinda Elsa

Anggiani Juarsa Putri
Muhamad Algi Augusli
Bilgis Nur Fathir

Hilma Mutiara
Widyadhana Poppy Jastian
Naziah Salsabila

Shintia Reyza Oktavia
Intan Dewi Anggara
Destia Rahayunita

066
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201462
201486
201496
201499
201506
201509
201528
201535
201536
201557
201572
201581
201583
201600
201611
201619
201642
201643
201650
201668
201670
201671
201675
201713
201721
201743
201747
201763
201786
201804
201835
201846
201850
201851
201878

Amelia

Laely Rizki Utami
Febriana Dewi Puspitasari
Atika

Fidini Mustagimah Herpi
Ananda Aulia

Annissa Dibha Nazmah
Jeni Sri Mulyani

Allif Fanni Azzahra
Jerry Nurian Sanjaya
Dewi Pratama Putri
Putri Pratiwi

Syaila Imania

Yumareta Anggun Nihan
Siti Khairunisa

Nisa Amelia

Adinda Siti Latifah
Tasya Ockta Rossindah
Diani Hermawan
Aprilia Syafrani
Novandi Masis Alaziz
Wisnu

Fadilla Ayu Ruslianasari
Muhammad Ardhan
Gita Maryuni

Dila Syaqginah
Muhamad Rizal

Vinka Dwi Melinda
Triyani Syifa Fuadah

Siti Mardiah Alifiah
Ishlah Dwi Harja

Ni Made Nova Anggreni
Rifki Yuliandi

Randez Deristavillana
Muhamad Sholihin



162 201883 Nesha Ridwan Abdat

163 201894 Zahra Laswati

164 201897 Aditya Faizal Amarullah
165 201904 Puteri Nabila

166 201907 Azmy Iglima

167 201918 Suci Sintya

168 201934 Siti Fauziah Aprilliani Effendi
169 201936 Daffa Nur Fadhlurrohman
170 201950 Elly Kurniawati

171 201955 Khoila Nur Awalia

172 201958 Nabila Puteri Pamersa

173 201969 Fikria Salam

174 201974 Rizka Khoerunnisa

175 201978 Siti Khoirunnisa

176 201982 Riza Cholifah

177 201986 Windie Tria Novita

178 201994 Wulan Vidyani Sri Gumanti
179 201998 Rachel Sabania

180 201999 Meila Ardhya Kusumawardani
181 202021 Meilana Mahmudati Zahroh
182 202028 Tiara Rahmadini

183 202033 Juniar Rachma Dewi

184 202036 Fadiah Fitri Zahra

185 202040 llman Fardiansyah

186 202046 Salsa Nabila

187 202047 Yunitasari

188 202065 Indah Permatasari

189 202075 Vina Hardiyanti

190 202094 Ratna Sari Kusumawati
191 202107 Rizka Nur Fadhillah

192 202111 Maya Pratiwi

193 202118 Annisa Salsabila

194 202145 Zahra Agustina

195 202147 Natania Anggreani Pradita
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